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Justin Godman
Class Manager

13% Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

UK Regions

8t Floor, 1 New York Street
Manchester M1 4HD

CNA Online

Excess of Loss

+44 (0)7545 735 311
justin.godman@cnahardy.com

Darren Daly
Senior Technical Underwriter

+44 (0)7720 509 652
darren.daly@cnahardy.com

Casey Wildes

Senior Underwriter

+44 (0)7860 393 017
casey.wildes@cnahardy.com

Ben Mahon

Underwriting Manager

+44 (0)7549 212 148
ben.mahon@cnahardy.com

Sean Burns

Underwriter

+44 (0)161 242 4413
sean.burns@cnahardy.com

Mary Platten

Assistant Underwriter

+44 (0)7535 089 562
mary.platten@cnahardy.com

Joshua Johnson

Underwriter

+44 (0)7860 393 590
joshua.johnson@cnahardy.com

William Price

Underwriter

+44 (0)161 242 4413
william.price@cnahardy.com

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on m
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